INTERBRAS COMÉRCIO DE MÁQUINAS E EQUIPAMENTOS INDUSTRIAIS LTDA
Rua das Orquídeas, 737 › Jardim Pompéia › Indaiatuba › SP
Fone: 055 19 3115-2100
EIBC-HT65 Automatic Double-end Protective Cover Terminal
Machine
INTERBRAS COMÉRCIO DE MÁQUINAS E EQUIPAMENTOS INDUSTRIAIS LTDA
Rua das Orquídeas, 737 › Jardim Pompéia › Indaiatuba › SP
Fone: 055 19 3115-2100
Specification:
Maximum output:2600pcs/h;
Applicative cables:AWG1007#12-#26/RV0.5-2.5;
Cutting lenght:65mm—2000mm(conveyor belt needed when lenght is over 800mm);
Cutting accuracy:1-3m range ±1mm,over 1m ±2mm;
Stripping lenght:End(max)14mm,front(max)10mm;
Pressing Capacity:2Ton standard(Casting ultra-quiet clutch 2.0T terminal machine).